

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.37253/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-12-2017 in CR No. 7357/2017 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

SANTOSH RATTAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.K. GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.141414/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.2485/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 19-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR
 Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
 Mr. Prithviraj Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Stuti N. Karwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 22.01.2018.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER